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Kau

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Sunosi

Vahvuus

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg

150 mg

Ladkemuoto

Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopéaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
Kalvopaallysteinen
tabletti
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Antoreitti

Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Sisapakkaus

lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
pullo (HDPE)

pullo (HDPE)

lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
pullo (HDPE)

pullo (HDPE)

Pakkauskoko

7 tablettia

28 tablettia

56 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

7 tablettia

28 tablettia

56 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia



